
BRICKYARD HILL RD

WY
ON

EG
ON

IC
 R

D

BO
UL

DE
R 

 H
ILL

  R
D

BRICKYARD  HILL  RD
HANCOCK DR

OLD ELM RD

QU
AR

TE
RH

OR
SE

 D
R

QUARTERHORSEDR

QUARTERHORSE DR

N BRIDGTON RD - ROUTE 37

N BRIDGTON RD - ROUTE 37

HARRISON RD - ROUTE 117

MO
ON

RI
SE

  L
N

LO
NG LA

KE
LO

DGE WAY

MERRIWEATHER LN

HOLT LN

HAMBLEN
LN

CH
IP

MU
NK

LN

ALUMNI  LN

CHRISTOPHER LN

ACADEMY LN

KIMBALL RD

CH
AD

BO
UR

NE
HIL

LR
D

CH
AD

BO
UR

NE
  H

ILL
  R

D

9

37

39

39-A

10

10

15

3

31

38

30

16

26 34

4

1419

32

17

11

11

1-1
23

-B

25

2

49

44

1-A

7 1-5

42

1-C

53

15

1-2

43

31-A

45

27

6

1

1-4

1

1-F

14

50

22

19

31

9

33

36

12

30

12

28

8

11

48

1-B

1-8

16

1-3

40

18

30-A

2-1

3

41-A

50-1
9

2

56

21

1-G

20
1.35 Ac

35
1.32 Ac

24
7.9

3 A
c

8
1.94 Ac

40
-A

10
.1 

Ac

8
15.72 Ac

11-B
1.01 Ac

1-9
1.19 Ac

24
-A

2.0
7  A

c

7
1.9

2 A
c

1-7
2.34 Ac

5
2.6 Ac

6
5.32 Ac

4-B
4.48 Ac

21
1.8 Ac

1-D
1.67 Ac

5
1.07 Ac

5-A
2.41 Ac

20
1.1 Ac

29
1.08 Ac

13
3.08 Ac

4
1.87 Ac

16
1.2 Ac

7
2.27 Ac

11
1.5 Ac

52
1.56 Ac

10
2.25 Ac

3
1.22 Ac

1-6
1.13 Ac

24
4.37 Ac

23
9.3

2 A
c

8
1.9

4 A
c3

2.8
5 A

c

4
2.1

 Ac

23
-A-

1
24

.62
 Ac

1
3.6

1 A
c

40
2.7

9 A
c

42
1.3

 Ac

43
2.0

4 A
c

6
5.4

8 A
c

4
1.88 Ac

32
6.68 Ac

41
1.7

7 A
c

9
1.9

4 A
c

23
2.17 Ac

41
1.15 Ac

5
14.2 Ac

2
3.61 Ac

2
2.6

 Ac

5
2.3

8 A
c

6
5.32 Ac

8
15.72 Ac

4-C
3.75 Ac

46

47
43-A

24
-B

2  A
c

8

17

2

19

46

90

22

14

69

10

60

19

96

93

8

30

5

6

21

98

11

8

11

45

101

37

637

12

37

593

40

10

9

58

27

601

12

6

635

43

29

54

18

87

41

16

7

117

23

8

40

44

40

628

113

54
62

37

75

38

9

55

664

5

26

71

23

85

27

33

29

43

16

25

120

10

5

18

2

575
6

103

1

634
61

116

18

79

68

18
19

53

63

24107

16

26

23

59

54

10

46

019A

038

039

040

041

019

Long Lake

632 Bald Hill Road
New Gloucester, ME 04260

www.jeodonnell.com

039
Map

 PROPERTY MAP

BRIDGTON
MAINE

³

0 100 20050
Feet

 

Legend

PARCEL NUMBER
22

MAP NUMBER
001

C
COMMON OW

NERSHIP

PRIVATE RD NOT A BOUNDARY
STREET NUMBER

35

PUBLIC & UTILITY OW
NERSHIP

Revised as of April  1, 2025
FOR  ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY
NOT FOR PROPERTY CONVEYANCE

OR EASEMENT & OR DEFINITION


